

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1998/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2006 in WA No. 1576/2005 & WA No. 1597/2005 & WA No. 1604/2005 & WA No. 1606/2005 & WA No. 1607/2005 & WA No. 1608/2005 & WA No. 1671/2005 & WA No. 1672/2005 & WA No. 1673/2005 & WA No. 1720/2005 & WA No. 1724/2005 & WA No. 1737/2005 & WA No. 1760/2005 & WA No. 1766/2005 & WA No. 1864/2005 & WA No. 2009/2005 & WA No. 2024/2005 & WA No. 2027/2005 & WA No. 2028/2005 & WA No. 2032/2005 & WA No. 2033/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

SREE SANKARACHARYA UNIV. OF SANSKRIT&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.A. ANTONY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 09/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.N.Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. F. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile the operation of the impu  
gned  
order is stayed.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 20813/2006.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[NEERU BALA VIJ]

COURT MASTER