

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20813/2006

P.A. ANTONY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.K. KRISHNADAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)NO.1998/2007
SLP(C)NO.4954/2007
SLP(C)NO.5811/2007
SLP(C)NO.9249/2007

Date: 20/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.C. Ranjit, Adv.
for Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.
Mr. Ranjith K.C., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the unserved
respondents in all the SLPs.

Dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

List the matters on 12th September, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar