

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 0 8 1 3 / 2 0 0 6

P.A. ANTON Y & ORS.
VER SUS

Petitioner(s)

M.K. K R I S H N A D A S & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 1 9 9 8 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 4 9 5 4 of 2 0 0 7
SL P (C) NO. 5 8 1 1 of 2 0 0 7
SL P (C) NO. 9 2 4 9 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

Date: 1 9 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. E.M. S. Anam,Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.
Mr. Ranjith K.C.,Adv.
Ms. Babita Sant,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.
Mr. A. Raghun ath ,Adv
Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.
Ms. Anindita Popli,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents in all the SL P s . Dasti in addition is allowed.

Petitioners are directed to disclose the address of the nearest Civil Court or the Trial Court for affecting service and to take assistance and help of such Court for the same.

Copy of this order be forwarded to such Court.

List the matter on 8 th April, 2 0 0 8 .

Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G. Shah)

Registr a r