

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20813/2006

P.A. ANTONY & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUSM.K. KRISHNADAS & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)WITH SLP(C) NO. 1998 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4954 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 5811 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 9249 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 12/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.
Ms. Anindita Popli,Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.
Mr. Ranjith K.C.,Adv.
Mr. Bobby Augstine,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv
Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.
Mr. Ron Bastian,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLearned Advocate Anindita Popli appearing on behalf of Ms.
Malini Poduval, Advocate accept notice for unserved Respondent No.4 in
SLP(C) No. 4954/2007. Petitioner has to provide additional copies of
pleadings to them within a week.Respondent in all SLPs may file Counter Affidavit, before 12th
December, 2008.

List the matter on 12th December, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG