



Mr. E. M. S. Anam ,Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko ,Adv.

Mr. P. V. Dinesh ,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval ,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari ,Adv.

Ms. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after a week, as prayed for.

[O.P. SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]  
COURT MASTER